
Study Plus and Exams 2nd May to 24th May 

 

 

 

 

 

Date (Gold) Briefing AM AM PM
Digitial IT Study Plus Period 3 & 4 R106 & R107 BTEC Digital IT Exam 

P/Art Dance Assessment 4 Evaluation BTEC Travel and Tourism Exam 
Travel & Tourism Study Plus P3&4 P/Arts Assessment 4 Evaluation 

R105, R106 and R108 Health & Social Care Study Plus P 5&6
HSC Care Study Plus P2 - 22 clash TT & HSC students R104 & R109

VMC R104
LDC Travel & Tourism Study Plus Period 2

Friday 3 May

Thursday 2 May

Date (Silver) Briefing AM AM PM
Monday 6 May

BTEC Health and Social Care Exam        
Enterprise Study Plus - R105 & R107

11O4 Enterprise not included - (double lesson P2&3)
Bridge Enterprise Study Plus P3&4

BTEC Enterprise  Exam P5 and 6 RS and Sport Study Plus
RS/Sport Clash RS Study Plus P3 Y104 11O3 BCW R104, 11O4 JOU R105
Sport Study Plus P3 Bridge & P4 LDC  11O1 SWA R109,11O2 BRT R111

Main Hall - JMH Religious Studies A Paper 1 Exam
 BTEC Sport Exam

Period 4 - P Band Science Study Plus (usual lesson) Period 5 G Band Science Study Plus (usual lesson)
Period 6 Bridge & LDC Sci Study Plus - MZH & AFA

Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology Paper 1 Exam Music final (written) Exam

Bridge English Literature Study Plus P3 & 4 EKI English Literature Study Plus P5 & 6 All Year 11

School closed

Thursday 9 May Urdu  Listening & Reading Exam

Wednesday 8 May Main Hall - ECH

Y104 - EAN

Friday 10 May Main Hall - MZH

Tuesday 7 May Main Hall - VMC

Date (Silver) Briefing AM AM PM
English Literature Paper 2 Exam

P4 - Media Studies Study Plus MMC G106
Urdu Writing Exam

P5 P Band Sci Study Plus & P6 G Band (usual lessons)
Combined Science: Trilogy - Physics Paper 1 Exam

P4 - Bridge Eng Lang Study Plus EKI P5 & 6 All Year 11 Eng Lang Study Plus

Thursday 23 May Main Hall - MHC English Language Component 1 Exam P5 & 6 French Study Plus LMI G203 & SCA G205
French Writing Exam  P5 & 6 Maths Study Plus All Year 11

P3 & 4 Bridge & LDC Ma Study Plus - EGR & MLW

Monday 20 May Main Hall - MHC
Media Studies Component 2 Exam

Tuesday 21 May

Wednesday 22 May Main Hall - MZH

Friday 24 May Main Hall - LMI

Date (Gold) Briefing AM AM PM
English Literature Paper 1 Exam Media Studies Component 1 Exam 

Media Studies Study Plus P4 MMC G106 P5 & 6 - French Study Plus LMI G203, SCA G205
French Listening & Reading Exam Business Paper 1 

P3 & 4 Business Studies Study Plus ECH R105 History & GG Study Plus P5 & 6
11O3/11O1 LEV Y103,11O2 ABM R110, 11O3 SJN R006, 

11O2 RMA R111, ZLH, CCP, RGD, AGS, VRS, ZCO
History Paper 1 Exam  P5 & 6 Maths Study Plus

Arabic Listening & Reading Exam P Band - ESA, AKA, IAK, EGR, AMM, SAN
Bridge & LDC Ma Study Plus P3 & 4 - PS & MLW G Band - ADH, MLW, CDA, SAH, LAM, TMM

Mathematics Component 1 Exam Religious Studies Paper 2 Exam
Religious Studies Study Plus P4 - EAN P5 G Band Sci Study Plus - AHU, JAA, SEZ, AFA, MZH, JAR

Bridge & LDC Science Study Plus P4 - MZH & AFA P6 P Band Sci Study Plus - NLP,AFA,JAR,MTC, JRY

Combined Science: Trilogy - Chemistry Paper 1 Exam Geography Paper 1 Exam

P 3 & 4 Geography & History Study Plus All Students 
P 5&6 English Literature Study Plus non Gg students P 

Monday 13 May Main Hall - MHC

Tuesday 14 May Main Hall - LMI

Friday 17 May

Thursday 16 May Main Hall - LAM

Wednesday 15 May Main Hall - SJN

Main Hall - MZH


